SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION
(OCTOBER, 2021)

Appeared : 33

SINo College

10

1"

12

13

14

15

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-I/Ex/3204 30 December 2021 _

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

25559

25560

25561

25562

25563

25564

25565

25566

25567

25568

25569

25570

25571

25572

25573

Aheshanul Islam

Ahshanul Quarim

Ankurima Devi

Chayanika Devi

Hasiba Khanam

Mazumder

Junamnishi Sarma

Mahbub Alamin

Barbhuiya

Mahmud Islam

Masuma Khatun

Moirangthem

Feeby Devi

Niki Bora

Riya Sarma

Sanyukta Sarmah

Saurav Lahkar

Syeda Parveen
Jabin

Passed : 14

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail in Human Biology

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Dispensing Optics-I

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo College

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

KY|

32

33

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-I/Ex/3204 30 December 2021 _

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Roll No

GAU

GAU

GAU

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

Name

25574 Upasana Ray

25575 Washim Ahmad

25576 Zebina Islam

25577 Akib Jabed

25578 Anjuma Akhtara
Begum

25579 Bibha Gwala

25580 Bilkis Parvin

25581 Janak Buragohain

25582 Manjuri Kurmi

25583 Manyata Ranjana
Gogoi

25584 Mrinmoy Goswami

25585 Naznin Sultana

25586 Niki Kalita

25587 Porishmita Borah

25588 Pourash Pran

Gogoi

25589 Sandhya Kumari

Shah

25590 Swahin Akhter

25591 Zerin Mosharath

Mollah

Result Remark

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in Basic Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-l,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic
Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I,
Eye Anatomy & Physiology, Pharmacology, Pathology &
Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-|,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic
Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Pharmacology,
Pathology & Microbiology

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Pharmacology,
Pathology & Microbiology

Fail in Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-l, Pharmacology,
Pathology & Microbiology

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic
Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-l,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic
Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Pharmacology,
Pathology & Microbiology

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-|,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic
Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I,
Eye Anatomy & Physiology, Pharmacology, Pathology &
Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Pharmacology,
Pathology & Microbiology

Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology

Fail in Basic Optics, Pharmacology, Pathology &
Microbiology

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



