

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 1ST YEAR EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2021)

Appeared: 33 Passed: 14

r	peureu . ee					I abbout I I
SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25559	Aheshanul Islam	Pass	•
2	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25560	Ahshanul Quarim	Pass	
3	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25561	Ankurima Devi	Pass	•
4	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25562	Chayanika Devi	Pass	
5	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25563	Hasiba Khanam Mazumder	Pass	
6	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25564	Junamnishi Sarma	Pass	•
7	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25565	Mahbub Alamin Barbhuiya	Pass	•
8	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25566	Mahmud Islam	Fail	Fail in Human Biology
9	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25567	Masuma Khatun	Pass	•
10	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25568	Moirangthem Feeby Devi	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics
11	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25569	Niki Bora	Pass	•
12	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25570	Riya Sarma	Pass	•
13	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25571	Sanyukta Sarmah	Pass	•
14	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25572	Saurav Lahkar	Pass	•
15	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25573	Syeda Parveen Jabin	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Dispensing Optics-I



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
16	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,			Upasana Ray	Pass	
	Guwahati					
17	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25575	Washim Ahmad	Pass	•
18	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	25576	Zebina Islam	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics
19	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25577	Akib Jabed	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics
20	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25578	Anjuma Akhtara Begum	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Eye Anatomy & Physiology, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics
21	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25579	Bibha Gwala	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
22	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25580	Bilkis Parvin	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics
23	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25581	Janak Buragohain	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
24	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25582	Manjuri Kurmi	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
25	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25583	Manyata Ranjana Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
26	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25584	Mrinmoy Goswami	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics
27	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25585	Naznin Sultana	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics
28	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25586	Niki Kalita	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
29	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25587	Porishmita Borah	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics
30	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25588	Pourash Pran Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Eye Anatomy & Physiology, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology, Ophthalmic Optics
31	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25589	Sandhya Kumari Shah	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
32	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25590	Swahin Akhter	Fail	Fail in Human Biology, Basic Optics, Dispensing Optics-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology
33	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	25591	Zerin Mosharath Mollah	Fail	Fail in Basic Optics, Pharmacology, Pathology & Microbiology



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences